11
31
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 315
315
Connectors – Multipole
C
on

250+100+10+5+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.No. of Ways
Order Multiple=5
133-814755331-1Tool for 22-18AWG
133-802755330-1Tool for 26-22AWG
1+Tooling
Order Multiple=1
133-796170366-122-18AWG Socket Contact
133-784170365-126-22AWG Socket Contact
Socket Contacts
133-772170364-122-18AWG Pin Contact
133-760170363-126-22AWG Pin Contact
Pin Contacts
1000+500+100+20+Order Multiple=20
Commercial ‘Mate-N-Lok’
Crimp 2 Way